
Agency Name City of Evanston

Bid Number ITB-BID 24-33-0-2024/lit

Bid Name BID 24-33 Small Diameter Sewer Cleaning

Bid Due Date 08/27/2024 14:00:00 Central

Bid Opening Closed

Company Responded Address BidAmount AltBidAmount Total Bid Amount

Chicagoland Trenchless Rehabilitation 08/26/2024 23:27:39 Central 7400 Waukegan Road,Niles,IL,60714 $209,054.60 $7,350.00 $217,054.60 

Comprehensive Construction Services, LLC 08/27/2024 10:32:27 Central 5842 W. Montrose,Chicago,IL,60634 $147,800.00 $15,750.00 $163,550 

Grit Pipe Solutions 08/27/2024 13:38:17 Central 1635 W. Belmont ave,Chicago,IL,60657 $270,676.00 $52,500.00 $323,176 

Lenny Hoffman Excavating Inc 08/27/2024 13:16:56 Central 5400 W Elm St,Suite 204,Mchenry,IL,60050 $275,010.00 $13,500.00 288,510

National Power Rodding Corporation 08/26/2024 09:30:46 Central 2500 W. ARTHINGTON ST.,Chicago,IL,60612 $186,475.00 $1,800.00 $188,275 

Pipe View, LLC 08/26/2024 09:42:42 Central 13190 Farm to Market Rd 730 South,Azle,TX,76020 $141,683.20 $2,250.00 $143.933.20

Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer, Inc. 08/27/2024 12:50:54 Central 6754 W. 74th Street,Berdford Park,IL,60638 $364,745.00 $34,500.00 $399,245 

7 response(s) found




